A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.7
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
•	 	 Heating chamber utilizes a preheat system with “bump”
high-energy quartz tubes. Large volumes of air, jet air

Jet-Streams are standout performers among forced-air dryers.
Modular Forced Air Gas Dryer
ADVANTAGES
Available with Optional Quartz or Gas Preheat
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
©2011 A.W.T. World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-211 07/11
 Jet-Stream™ G
Gas Heat For Fast Drying of Conventional Inks
Main Burner Sections:
Catalog No. Description
JSG-48HOGB 48” (1.2 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Gas Controls, 2 Exhaust Caps, And 4' (1.2 m) Conveyor
JSG-60HOGB 60” (1.5 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Gas Controls, 2 Exhaust Caps, And 4' (1.5 m) Conveyor
JSG-72HOGB 72” (1.8 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Gas Controls, 2 Exhaust Caps, And 4' (1.8 m) Conveyor
JSG-84HOGB 84” (2.1 m) 400,000 BTU Burner Section With Gas Controls, 2 Exhaust Caps, And 4' (2.1 m) Conveyor
 Extra Dryer Chamber Sections Only
Catalog No. Description
JSG-48HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer Chamber Section Only - 48" (1.2 m) wide
JSG-60HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer Chamber Section Only - 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSG-72HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer Chamber Section Only - 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSG-84HOGD Extra 4' (1.2 m) Dryer Chamber Section Only - 84" (2.1 m) wide
Preheat Sections
Catalog No. Description
JSG-48HOGPH High-Efficiency, High Energy Quartz Tube With Digital Readout, Pre-Heat 3 Lamp Section - 48” (1.2 m) wide
JSG-60HOGPH High-Efficiency, High Energy Quartz Tube With Digital Readout, Pre-Heat 3 Lamp Section - 60” (1.5 m) wide
JSG-72HOGPH High-Efficiency, High Energy Quartz Tube With Digital Readout, Pre-Heat 3 Lamp Section - 72” (1.8 m) wide
JSG-84HOGPH High-Efficiency, High Energy Quartz Tube With Digital Readout, Pre-Heat 3 Lamp Section - 84” (2.1 m) wide
Optional Features
• 	 Gas Burner Upgrade Package For Lower Emissions/Cleaner Per Main
	  Heating Section JSG-GBU
• 	 High-Temperature Feature Up To 350° F (177° C) JSG-HT
• 	 High-Temperature Option Up To 450° F (232° C) JSG-HTO
• 	 High Belt Speed For U.V. Curing (Up to 90 Feet Per Minute) JSG-UVB
• 	 Jet Stream Remote Diagnostic Service After 1st Year Unlimited Usage JS-RD
• 	 Inteli-Guard Option Instant On/Off Of Quick System Complete With
	 Sensor JSG-IG
• 	 Spare Parts Package JSG-SPP
• 	 Set of Belt Tracking Rollers BTR2
Additional Main Burner Sections with Controls Only:
Catalog No. Description
JSG-48HOWC 48” (1.2 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Controls
JSG-60HOWC 60” (1.5 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Controls
JSG-72HOWC 72” (1.8 m) 800,000 BTU Burner Section With Controls
JSG-84HOWC 84” (2.1 m) 400,000 BTU Burner Section With Controls
8' (2.4 m) Cooling Sections
Catalog No. Description
JSG-48HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling Section (Ambient Air) 48” (1.2 m) wide
JSG-60HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling Section (Ambient Air) 60" (1.5 m) wide
JSG-72HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling Section (Ambient Air) 72" (1.8 m) wide
JSG-84HOC 8' (2.1 m) Cooling Section (Ambient Air) 84" (2.1 m) wide
Standard Features
•	 800,000 BTU burner section for 48" (122 cm) to 72" (183 cm) units
•	 400,000 BTU burner section for 84" (213 cm) unit only
•	 Solid-state independent temperature controls

•	 High-temp adjustable chamber aperture doors conserve heat and allow easy
	 access to dryer interior
•	 Easy-to-use control panel provides visual display of all operations
•	 Easily accessible gas burner system for maintenance and cleaning
•	 Heavy-duty - double-wall insulation. Outside surface stays cool to the touch.
The heat is kept inside the dryer for high operational and cost efficiency
•	 Changeable air flow recirculation to fit your venting requirements with up to
	 90% recirculation
•	 Full safety alarms indicate constricted air flow from clogged filters, gas leaks or
	 other operational failures
•	 Low gas, power consumption
•	 Variable speed air flow to control stock flutter
•	 Remote diagnostics via phone modem interface system
•	 UV ready - Just add A.W.T.'s optional Accu-Cure™UV dryer package
Model No. Conveyor Width Conveyor Infeed Heat Chamber Cooling Chamber Conveyor Outfeed Expansion Chamber Electrical * BTU (Gas)
JSG-48HO 48" (122 cm)    5' (1.5 m)   10' (3.0 m)     8' (2.4 m)    2' (91.4 cm)     4' (1.2 m)  240 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz 800,000
JSG-60HOGB 60" (152 cm)    5' (1.5 m)   10' (3.0 m)     8' (2.4 m)    2' (91.4 cm)     4' (1.2 m)  240 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz 800,000
JSG-72HOGB 72" (183 cm)    5' (1.5 m)   10' (3.0 m)     8' (2.4 m)    2' (91.4 cm)     4' (1.2 m)  240 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz 800,000
JSG-84HOGB 84" (213 cm)    5' (1.5 m)   10' (3.0 m)     8' (2.4 m)    2' (91.4 cm)     4' (1.2 m)  240 V, 3 Ph, 60 Hz 800,000
Specifications

•	 UV raiometer/light output meter
•	 Dual-lamp units
•	 Choice of regular, iron-oxide or gallium lamps
The product of more than two decades of research and developement, the Accu-Cure™ UV curing unit is a benchmark of
UV technology. No other curing system offers its unique combination of operational controls and safety features and few, if any,
perform at its level.
Catalog NO. LAMP SYSTEM CURING WIDTH
AC-12 Single 12" (30 cm)
AC-24 Single 24" (61 cm)
AC-36 Single 36" (91 cm)
AC-48 Single 48" (122 cm)
AC-60 Single 60" (152 cm)
AC-72 Single 72" (183 cm)
AC-80 Single 80" (203 cm)`
AC-100 Single 100" (254 cm)
ACD-12 Double 12" (30 cm)
ACD-24 Double 24" (61 cm)
ACD-36 Double 36" (91 cm)
ACD-48 Double 48" (122 cm)
ACD-60 Double 60" (152 cm)
ACD-72 Double 72" (183 cm)
ACD-80 Double 80" (203 cm)
ACD-100 Double 100" (254 cm)
Accu-Cure UV Retrofit Units
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS AND MANUFACTURING FACILITIES
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
4321	N.	Knox	Avenue	•	Chicago,	IL	60641	USA